
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dillon County Council 
2022 Regular Called Meeting Schedule 

 
Council Meets 4TH Wednesday Of Each Month At 5:00 PM 

109 S 3rd Avenue – P.O Box 449, Dillon, SC 29536 
Phone: (843) 774-1401 | Fax: (843) 774-1443 | eMail:  dcadministrator@dilloncountysc.org 

 
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 

 
Wednesday, February 23, 2022 

 
Wednesday, March 23, 2022 

 
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 

 
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

 
Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

 
Wednesday, July 27, 2022 

 
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 

 
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 

 
Wednesday, November 16, 2022 

 
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 

 


